LAYING A 12-INCH STEEL OR WROUGHT 
IRON WATER MAIN AND APPURTE-
NANCES ON QUEENSBORO BRIDGE AND 
FOR HAULING AND LAYING CONNECT-
ING CAST IRON MAINS AND APPURTE-
NANCES IN THE BOROUGHS OF IIAN- 
H:\TTAN  AND QUEENS. 	 - 

The time allowed for doing and completing 
the entire work is one hundred and twenty-five 
(125) consecutive working days. 

The amount in which security is required for 
the performance of the contract is Fifteen Thou-
sand Dollars ($15,000). 

The bids will be compared and the award 
made in an aggregate or lump sum to the low-
est formal bidder.